
Day Date Time Date Time

1 Pacific Encounter Tue 02 Jan 24 9:30 03 Jan 24 17:00 Inchcape 3400 3141 11 7 1089 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.50 108,977 37

2 Seven Seas Navigator Wed 03 Jan 24 8:00 03 Jan 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 490 459 1 1 370 Cooktown Townsville 172.53 28,803 38

3 MS Nautica Mon 08 Jan 24 7:00 08 Jan 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 684 574 2 10 391 Thursday Island Vanuatu 180.45 30,277 39

4 Pacific Encounter Tue 09 Jan 24 8:00 10 Jan 24 16:30 Inchcape 3400 3244 10 12 1091 Willis Island Airlie Beach 289.50 108,977 40

5 Carnival Luminosa Wed 10 Jan 24 9:30 10 Jan 24 18:30 Inchcape 2260 2695 2 0 936 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 294.00 92,720 41

6 Coral Adventurer Thu 10 Jan 24 18:00 11 Jan 24 18:00 Inchcape 126 3 85 90 Papua New Guinea Papua New Guinea 93.40 5,516 42

7 Europa Wed 17 Jan 24 14:00 18 Jan 24 18:00 Gac 516 234 5 0 266 Airlie Beach Darwin 198.60 28,890 43

8 Vasco Da Gama Mon 22 Jan 24 8:30 23 Jan 24 16:00 Inchcape 1258 587 6 7 499 Cooktown Townsville 219.40 55,810 44

9 Seven Seas Explorer Wed 24 Jan 24 8:00 24 Jan 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 750 695 7 5 553 Townsville Cooktown 223.74 55,254 45

10 Crystal Symphony Wed 24 Jan 24 19:30 25 Jan 24 19:00 Inchcape 848 92 21 5 400 Sydney Alotau, P.N.G. 238.01 51,044 46

CXL Queen Elizabeth Sat 27 Jan 24 9:00 27 Jan 24 18:00 Inchcape 2250 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 293.84 90,901

11 Pacific Encounter Tue 30 Jan 24 9:30 31 Jan 24 17:00 Inchcape 3400 3029 21 6 1092 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.50 108,977 47

12 Volendam Fri 02 Feb 24 8:00 02 Feb 24 17:00 Inchcape 1432 982 8 11 594 Townsville Komodo Isl 237.00 61,214 48

13 Carnival Luminosa Wed 07 Feb 24 10:00 07 Feb 24 19:00 Inchcape 2826 2301 2 6 943 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 294.00 92,720 49

14 Coral Princess Thu 08 Feb 24 9:00 08 Feb 24 19:00 Inchcape 1970 1915 3 7 874 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 293.49 91,627 50

15 Silver Whisper Mon 19 Feb 24 8:00 19 Feb 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 382 297 5 3 293 Townsville Thursday Island 186.00 28,258 51

16 Viking Sky Wed 21 Feb 24 8:30 21 Feb 24 23:00 Wilhelmsen 930 844 3 11 475 Airlie Beach Thursday Island 228.28 47,842 52

17 Viking Neptune Fri 23 Feb 24 8:30 23 Feb 24 23:00 Wilhelmsen 930 839 3 9 474 Airlie Beach Thursday Island 228.30 47,842 53

18 Seabourn Sojourn Mon 26 Feb 24 8:00 27 Feb 24 19:00 Inchcape 458 312 24 8 361 Townsville Cooktown 198.00 32,000 54

19 Insignia Wed 28 Feb 24 10:00 28 Feb 24 21:00 Wilhelmsen 824 562 2 3 406 Airlie Beach Cooktown 180.45 30,277 55

20 Seabourn Odyssey Wed 28 Feb 24 7:45 29 Feb 24 18:30 Inchcape 450 379 8 8 357 Townsville Darwin 198.20 32,346 56

21 Arcadia Thu 29 Feb 24 7:00 29 Feb 24 18:00 Inchcape 2094 1766 18 27 848 Brisbane Bitung, Indonesia 238.01 51,044 57

22 Silver Shadow Sat 02 Mar 24 13:30 03 Mar 24 22:00 Wilhelmsen 388 264 7 3 305 Airlie Beach 186.00 28,258 58

23 Borealis Sun 03 Mar 24 9:30 03 Mar 24 19:00 Inchcape 1360 829 14 13 645 Newcastle Alotau, P.N.G. 238.00 61,849 59

24 Coral Princess Tue 05 Mar 24 10:00 05 Mar 24 18:30 Inchcape 1970 1874 5 5 886 Darwin Brisbane 293.49 91,627 60

25 Viking Orion Tue 05 Mar 24 8:00 05 Mar 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 930 890 7 2 465 Townsville Thursday Island 228.30 47,842 61

26 Seven Seas Mariner Wed 06 Mar 24 8:00 06 Mar 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 700 576 7 0 471 Townsville Cooktown 217.00 48,075 62

27 Le Laperouse Thu 07 Mar 24 10:00 07 Mar 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 184 0 10 151 130 Wellington, N.Z. Alotau, P.N.G. 132.00 9,976 63

28 Azamara Onward Thu 07 Mar 24 13:00 08 Mar 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 670 547 7 6 415 Airlie Beach Alotau, P.N.G. 180.45 30,212 64

29 Queen Victoria Fri 08 Mar 24 9:00 08 Mar 24 18:00 Inchcape 2061 1827 19 20 976 Airlie Beach Bitung, Indonesia 294.00 90,049 65

CXL Silver Muse Sun 10 Mar 24 8:00 11 Mar 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 596 Townsville Thursday Island 212.80 40,791

30 Pacific Adventure Tue 12 Mar 24 7:30 12 Mar 24 20:00 Inchcape 2636 2618 42 11 1109 Lombok Port Douglas 289.62 108,865 66

31 Seven Seas Navigator Wed 13 Mar 24 8:00 13 Mar 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 490 305 5 3 371 Townsville Cooktown 172.53 28,803 67

32 Queen Elizabeth Wed 13 Mar 24 9:30 13 Mar 24 18:30 Inchcape 2250 1847 30 5 1010 Sydney Alotau, P.N.G. 293.84 90,901 68

33 Carnival Splendor Sat 16 Mar 24 9:00 16 Mar 24 17:00 Inchcape 2680 3231 23 8 1127 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.75 113,562 69

34 Costa Deliziosa Sat 16 Mar 24 7:00 16 Mar 24 18:00 Inchcape 2826 1953 13 27 898 Brisbane Singapore 294.00 92,720 70

35 Le Laperouse Tue 19 Mar 24 7:30 19 Mar 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 184 0 150 160 131 Samarai Island, P.N.G. Alotau, P.N.G. 132.00 9,976 71

36 Pacific Encounter Tue 19 Mar 24 9:30 20 Mar 24 17:00 Inchcape 3400 3022 7 2 1091 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.50 108,977 72

37 Grand Princess Sun 24 Mar 24 9:00 24 Mar 24 18:00 Inchcape 2600 2501 13 5 1071 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 289.50 107,517 73

38 MS Nautica Wed 27 Mar 24 8:00 27 Mar 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 684 Townsville Darwin 180.45 30,277 74

39 Coral Discoverer Fri 29 Mar 24 7:30 31 Mar 24 17:00 Coral Expeditions 72 Cairns Cairns 63.00 1,779 75

40 Carnival Splendor Mon 15 Apr 24 9:00 15 Apr 24 18:00 Inchcape 3012 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 289.75 113,562 76

41 Scenic Eclipse 2 Tue 30 Apr 24 9:00 30 Apr 24 17:00 Inchcape 228 Magnetic Island Lizard Island 166.00 22,498 77
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Day Date Time Date Time

42 Carnival Splendor Fri 10 May 24 9:00 10 May 24 19:00 Inchcape 3012 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 289.75 113,562 78

43 Pacific Explorer Wed 15 May 24 6:00 15 May 24 18:00 Inchcape 1998 Port Douglas Solomon Islands 261.30 77,441 79

44 Pacific Explorer Sat 25 May 24 6:00 25 May 24 18:00 Inchcape 1998 Conflict Isl, PNG Rabaul, PNG 261.30 77,441 80

45 Pacific Encounter Tue 28 May 24 8:00 29 May 24 13:30 Inchcape 3400 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.50 108,977 81

46 Pacific Explorer Sat 01 Jun 24 6:00 01 Jun 24 18:00 Inchcape 1998 Conflict Isl, PNG Airlie Beach 261.30 77,441 82

47 Carnival Splendor Mon 03 Jun 24 7:00 03 Jun 24 15:30 Inchcape 3012 Port Douglas Airlie Beach 289.75 113,562 83

48 Pacific Adventure Sat 22 Jun 24 9:00 23 Jun 24 17:00 Inchcape 2636 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.62 108,865 84

49 Pacific Explorer Sat 29 Jun 24 7:00 29 Jun 24 16:00 Inchcape 1998 Ambon, Indonesia Airlie Beach 261.30 77,441 85

50 Pacific Encounter Tue 02 Jul 24 9:30 03 Jul 24 17:00 Inchcape 3400 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.50 108,977 1

51 Pacific Adventure Thu 18 Jul 24 9:00 18 Jul 24 18:00 Inchcape 2636 Airlie Beach Willis Island 289.62 108,865 2

52 Carnival Splendor Fri 26 Jul 24 11:00 26 Jul 24 20:00 Inchcape 3012 Airlie Beach Lombok 289.75 113,562 3

53 Pacific Encounter Tue 30 Jul 24 9:30 31 Jul 24 17:00 Inchcape 3400 Airlie Beach Brisbane 289.50 108,977 4

54 Coral Princess Sat 24 Aug 24 11:00 24 Aug 24 20:00 Inchcape 1970 293.49 91,627 5

55 Pacific Adventure Thu 29 Aug 24 9:00 29 Aug 24 18:00 Inchcape 2636 Airlie Beach Tangalooma 289.62 108,865 6

56 Pacific Encounter Tue 03 Sep 24 9:30 04 Sep 24 17:00 Inchcape 3400 289.50 108,977 7

57 The World Fri 06 Sep 24 7:00 07 Sep 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 200 Cooktown P.N.G. 196.35 43,188 8

58 Carnival Splendor Sat 14 Sep 24 9:00 14 Sep 24 18:00 Inchcape 3012 Port Douglas 289.75 113,562 9

59 The World Fri 27 Sep 24 9:00 28 Sep 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 200 Solomon Islands Fraser Island 196.35 43,188 10

60 Carnival Splendor Tue 01 Oct 24 9:00 01 Oct 24 18:00 Inchcape 3012 Port Douglas 289.75 113,562 11

61 Scenic Eclipse 2 Tue 01 Oct 24 8:00 01 Oct 24 17:00 Inchcape 228 Lizard Island Honiara 166.00 22,498 12

62 Pacific Encounter Tue 08 Oct 24 9:30 09 Oct 24 17:00 Inchcape 2600 Airlie Beach Brisbane 289.50 108,977 13

63 Le Laperouse Thu 17 Oct 24 7:00 17 Oct 24 17:00 Inchcape 185 132.00 9,976 14

64 Coral Discoverer Sun 20 Oct 23 7:30 21 Oct 24 17:00 Coral Expeditions 72 Cairns Cairns 63.00 1,779 15

65 Queen Elizabeth Wed 22 Oct 24 12:00 22 Oct 24 22:00 Inchcape 3100 Airlie Beach Darwin 293.84 90,901 16

66 Silver Muse Sat 02 Nov 24 8:00 02 Nov 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 596 Thursday Island Townsville 213.00 40,791 17

67 Le Soleal Sat 09 Nov 24 7:00 09 Nov 24 18:00 Inchcape 224 Alotau, P.N.G. Alotau, P.N.G. 142.10 10,992 18

68 Coral Discoverer Sun 10 Nov 24 7:30 11 Nov 24 17:00 Coral Expeditions 72 Cairns Cairns 63.00 1,779 19

69 Carnival Luminosa Wed 13 Nov 24 10:00 13 Nov 24 19:00 Inchcape 2826 Port Douglas 294.00 92,720 20

70 Le Soleal Sat 16 Nov 24 7:00 16 Nov 24 18:00 Inchcape 224 Lizard Island PNG 142.10 10,992 21

71 Silver Nova Sun 17 Nov 24 8:00 18 Nov 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 728 Port Douglas Willis Island 244.16 54,600 22

72 Coral Discoverer Mon 18 Nov 24 7:30 18 Nov 24 17:00 Coral Expeditions 72 Cairns Cairns 63.00 1,779 23

73 Crown Princess Mon 18 Nov 24 9:00 18 Nov 24 21:00 Inchcape 3080 289.60 113,561 24

74 Carnival Luminosa Wed 20 Nov 24 10:00 20 Nov 24 19:00 Inchcape 2826 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 294.00 92,720 25

75 Europa 2 Thur 21 Nov 24 7:00 21 Nov 24 18:00 GAC 516 Lizard Island 226.00 42,830 26

76 Viking Orion Fri 22 Nov 24 8:00 22 Nov 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 930 Thursday Island Townsville 228.40 47,861 27

77 Queen Elizabeth Fri 22 Nov 24 9:00 22 Nov 22 18:00 Inchcape 3100 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 293.84 90,901 28

78 Westerdam Sun 24 Nov 24 8:00 24 Nov 24 18:00 Inchcape 1964 Airlie Beach Darwin 285.24 82,862 29

79 Coral Discoverer Mon 25 Nov 24 7:30 25 Nov 24 17:00 Coral Expeditions 72 Cairns Cairns 63.00 1,779 30

80 Regatta Thu 28 Nov 24 7:00 28 Nov 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 656 Alotau, P.N.G. Townsville 180.45 30,277 31

81 Crown Princess Thu 28 Nov 24 10:00 28 Nov 24 19:30 Inchcape 3080 289.60 113,561 32
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82 Carnival Luminosa Wed 11 Dec 24 10:00 11 Dec 24 19:00 Inchcape 2826 Airlie Beach Port Douglas 294.00 92,720 33

83 Seven Seas Explorer Fri 13 Dec 24 7:00 13 Dec 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 738 Thursday Island Townsville 223.74 55,254 34

84 Viking Venus Mon 16 Dec 24 8:00 16 Dec 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 930 Thursday Island Townsville 228.30 47,842 35

85 Vasco De Gama Wed 18 Dec 24 8:00 18 Dec 24 22:00 Inchcape 1258 Port Moresby, PNG Noumea 219.40 55,819 36

86 MV Europa Thu 26 Dec 24 19:00 27 Dec 24 19:00 GAC 408 199.00 28,890 37

87 Regatta Fri 27 Dec 24 9:00 27 Fec 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 656 Airlie Beach Cooktown 180.45 30,277 38

Total 47,234 606 48,497 23,413

Maiden Voyage

Day Date Time Date Time Agent

1 Quantum of the Seas Mon 15 Jan 24 9:00 15 Jan 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 2466 348.00 167,800

2 Ovation of the Seas Tue 16 Jan 24 9:00 17 Jan 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 4905 348.00 168,666

3 Celebrity Edge Mon 29 Jan 24 9:00 29 Jan 24 22:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818

4 Majestic Princess Sun 04 Feb 24 9:00 04 Feb 24 19:00 Inchcape 3560 330.00 143,700

5 Quantum of the Seas Sun 11 Feb 24 7:00 12 Feb 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 2466 348.00 167,800

6 Brilliance of the Seas Mon 19 Feb 24 7:00 19 Feb 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2400 292.00 90,090

7 Celebrity Edge Thu 29 Feb 24 10:00 01 Mar 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818 All enquiries to  (07) 4051 2558
8 Queen Mary 2 Sat 02 Mar 24 8:00 02 Mar 24 18:00 Inchcape 2620 344.30 148,528

9 Quantum of the Seas Mon 11 Mar 24 9:00 12 Mar 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 2466 348.00 167,800

10 Serenade of the Seas Thu 14 Mar 24 10:30 14 Mar 24 21:00 Wilhelmsen 2476 293.00 90,901

11 Celebrity Solstice Fri 05 Apr 24 7:00 05 Apr 24 16:00 Wilhelmsen 2850 317.00 121,878

12 Majestic Princess Sat 05 Apr 24 21:00 06 Apr 24 18:00 Inchcape 3560 330.00 143,700

13 Celebrity Solstice Thu 24 Oct 24 8:00 24 Oct 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 2850 318.00 121,878

14 Celebrity Edge Sun 27 Oct 24 8:00 28 Oct 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818

15 Ovation of the Seas Sun 17 Nov 24 9:00 17 Nov 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 4905 348.00 168,666

16 Pacific Encounter Tue 19 Nov 24 7:00 19 Nov 24 16:30 Inchcape 3400 289.50 108,977

17 Quantum of the Seas Thu 28 Nov 24 7:00 28 Nov 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 2466 348.00 167,800

18 Celebrity Edge Sun 15 Dec 24 8:00 15 Dec 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818
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Day Date Time Date Time Agent

1 Carnival Luminosa Thu 11 Jan 24 7:00 11 Jan 24 17:00 Inchcape 2826 294.00 92,720

CXL Queen Elizabeth Sun 28 Jan 24 7:00 28 Jan 24 18:00 Inchcape 2081 293.84 90,901

2 Celebrity Edge Tue 30 Jan 24 8:00 30 Jan 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818

3 Majestic Princess Mon 05 Feb 24 9:00 05 Feb 24 18:00 Inchcape 3560 330.00 143,700

4 Carnival Luminosa Thu 08 Feb 24 7:00 08 Feb 24 17:00 Inchcape 2826 294.00 92,720

5 Coral Princess Fri 09 Feb 24 7:00 09 Feb 24 18:00 Inchcape 1970 293.49 91,627

6 Arcadia Wed 28 Feb 24 8:00 28 Feb 24 18:00 Inchcape 2534 285.11 92,269

7 Celebrity Edge Sat 02 Mar 24 7:00 02 Mar 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818

8 Pacific Adventure Wed 13 Mar 24 7:00 13 Mar 24 18:00 Inchcape 2636 289.62 108,865

9 Grand Princess Mon 25 Mar 24 7:00 25 Mar 24 18:00 Inchcape 2600 289.50 107,517

10 Majestic Princess Fri 05 Apr 24 9:00 05 Apr 24 19:00 Inchcape 3560 330.00 143,700

11 Carnival Splendor Tue 16 Apr 24 7:00 16 Apr 24 17:30 Inchcape 3012 289.75 113,562

12 Carnival Splendor Sat 11 May 24 7:00 11 May 24 17:30 Inchcape 3012 289.75 113,562

13 Pacific Explorer Tue 14 May 24 10:00 14 May 24 19:00 Inchcape 1990 261.30 77,441

14 Carnival Splendor Sun 02 Jun 24 8:00 02 Jun 24 17:30 Inchcape 3012 289.75 113,562

15 Scenic Eclipse 2 Mon 30 Sep 24 12:00 30 Sep 24 23:00 Inchcape 228 166.00 22,498

16 Celebrity Edge Tue 29 Oct 24 8:00 29 Oct 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818

17 Carnival Luminosa Thu 14 Nov 24 7:00 14 Nov 24 17:00 Inchcape 2826 294.00 92,720

18 Silver Nova Sat 16 Nov 24 16 Nov 24 Wilhelmsen 728 244.16 54,600

19 Carnival Luminosa Thu 21 Nov 24 7:00 21 Nov 24 17:00 Inchcape 2826 294.00 92,720

20 Queen Elizabeth Sat 23 Nov 24 7:00 23 Nov 24 18:00 Inchcape 2081 293.84 90,901

21 Crown Princess Fri 29 Nov 24 7:00 29 Nov 24 17:00 Inchcape 3080 289.60 113,561

22 Carnival Luminosa Thu 12 Dec 24 7:00 12 Dec 24 17:00 Inchcape 2826 294.00 92,720

23 Celebrity Edge Mon 16 Dec 24 8:00 16 Dec 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 2908 306.00 130,818

Day Date Time Date Time Agent

1 Seven Seas Navigator Mon 02 Jan 24 13:30 02 Jan 24 22:00 Wilhelmsen 490 172.53 28,803

2 MS Nautica Sat 07 Jan 24 11:00 07 Jan 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 684 180.45 30,277

3 Vasco De Gama Sun 21 Jan 24 15:00 21 Jan 24 23:59 Inchcape 1258 219.40 55,819

4 Seven Seas Explorer Thu 25 Jan 24 7:00 25 Jan 24 16:00 Wilhelmsen 738 223.74 55,254 All enquiries to  (07) 4051 2558
5 Seabourn Sojourn Wed 28 Feb 24 8:00 28 Feb 24 17:00 Inchcape 462 198.15 32,477

6 Insignia Thu 29 Feb 24 7:00 29 Feb 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 824 180.45 30,277

7 Seven Seas Mariner Thu 07 Mar 24 7:00 07 Mar 24 16:00 Wilhelmsen 700 217.00 48,075

8 Seven Seas Navigator Tue 14 Mar 24 7:00 14 Mar 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 490 172.53 28,803

9 Scenic Eclipse 2 Thu 02 May 24 14:00 02 May 24 20:00 Inchcape 228 166.00 22,498

10 The World Thu 05 Sep 24 9:00 05 Sep 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 200 196.35 43,188

11 Seven Seas Explorer Thu 12 Dec 24 11:00 12 Dec 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 738 223.74 55,254

12 Regatta Wed 28 Dec 24 9:00 28 Dec 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 684 180.45 30,277

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE Passenger 

Capacity
LOA (metres) GT

Cruise Liner visits moored off Port Douglas

Vessel

Cruise Liner visits moored off Cooktown

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE Passenger 
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Day Date Time Date Time Agent

1 Silver Whisper Wed 21 Feb 24 8:00 21 Feb 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 382 186.00 28,258

2 Viking Sky Fri 23 Feb 24 8:00 23 Feb 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 930 228.28 47,842

3 Viking Neptune Sun 25 Feb 24 8:00 25 Feb 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 930 228.30 47,842

4 Insignia Sat 02 Mar 24 7:00 02 Mar 24 20:00 Wilhelmsen 824 180.45 30,277

5 Viking Orion Thu 07 Mar 24 7:00 07 Mar 24 14:00 Wilhelmsen 930 228.30 47,842

6 Coral Discoverer Thu 04 Apr 24 7:00 04 Apr 24 15:00 Coral Expeditions 72 63.00 1,779

7 Scenic Eclipse 2 Sun 05 May 24 14:30 05 May 24 20:00 Inchcape 228 166.00 22,498

8 The World Tue 03 Sep 24 9:00 03 Sep 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 200 196.35 43,188

9 Silver Cloud Sun 15 Sep 24 0:00 15 Sep 24 0:00 Wilhelmsen 254 157.03 17,014

10 Scenic Eclipse 2 Wed 25 Sep 24 7:00 25 Sep 24 12:00 Inchcape 228 166.00 22,498

11 Coral Discoverer Tue 15 Oct 24 7:00 15 Oct 24 15:00 Coral Expeditions 72 63.00 1,779

12 Heritage Adventurer Tue 29 Oct 24 9:00 29 Oct 24 17:00 Wilhelmsen 124.00 8,445

13 Coral Discoverer Wed 30 Oct 24 7:00 01 Nov 24 15:00 Coral Expeditions 72 63.00 1,779

14 Silver Muse Thu 31 Oct 24 8:00 31 Oct 24 18:00 Wilhelmsen 596 213.00 40,791

15 Le Laperouse (Clearance) Tue 12 Nov 24 13:45 12 Nov 24 15:45 Inchcape 184 132.00 9,976

16 Le Soleal (Clearance) Wed 13 Nov 24 7:30 13 Nov 24 10:00 Inchcape 224 142.10 10,992

17 Viking Orion Wed 20 Nov 24 12:00 20 Nov 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 930 228.40 47,861

18 Viking Venus Sat 14 Dec 24 12:00 14 Dec 24 19:00 Wilhelmsen 930 228.30 47,842

Cruise Liner requested for Thursday Island

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE Passenger 
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